Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 March 2025
puthunnensalaea/ Uadiduaaiu-ans Yses1iui 1-31 Juray 2568

Date PV No. |E. Code| Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /3% ILT%
WA W | waad | luedaaed o/ U uM3 Receipt/s1830 | Exp./37937y  [Cash on Hand

Balance on February 2025 30,122.94 30,122.94
HOAUNNLADUNUMWUT 2568

3/Mar/25 | 11121| a 07096 |nmsbowifan 138910 U nIaFIEIwNANIwETT 142/128 1,000.00 31,122.94
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/128

3/Mar/25 | 11122| a 07097 |QoAWRAUIA AIIAUT U nIAFIEIWNANITWETT 142/162 1,000.00 32,122.94
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/162

3/Mar/25 | 11123| a 07098 |nEoABwLTES URYNBd suSnaaaEIwnaIweTA 142/70 1,000.00 33,122.94
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/70

a/Mar/25 | 11124| | T 2 TUBUEAMUATUNTD 1 MU 250.00 33,372.94
(539)12926595

s/Mar/25 | 11125| | T 2 TUBUEAMUATUNTD 1 MU 250.00 33,622.94
(540)12920229

7Mar/25 | 11133 11 1. §an 281Aas an. fvdu 2 09 80.00 33,542.94

7Mar/25 | 11134| a 07104 |nmsasiait wnzawns suSuaaAEIwNaITwETT 142/99 6,000.00 39,542.94
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/99

7Mar/25 | 11135] a 07105 |nmsaT3ait wnzawns SUSuaaAIBNaZ T Waufl 142/99 3,000.00 42,542.94
Cash Receipt f( \\ance Fee 142/99

7/Mar/25 | 11136] b 07106 |QMAAMIIAU WNBIUNT SUISUEG o 1nwafl 142/99 675.00 43,217.94
Int:

2Marf2s | 11137] i 07107 |nmsasiait wnzawns Ul uaaawliwmathuaafl 142/99 246.00 43,463.94

10/Mar/25 | 11138 16 SnEeNITING FNEN(AUIIW) 190.00 43,273.94

11/Mar/25 | 11243 11 1. Gan 281Aa3 In. fnvian 109 40.00 43,233.94

12/Mar/25 | 11144 | sanfnina 2 SulSuaadiaTuns 1 lu 250.00 43,483.94
(541)12921055

13/Mar/25 | 11149 | 10 Fmdthng satnsoianaanlinnanisuzniiais aw 970.00 42,513.94

13/Mar/25 | 11150 14 uS1n Wssdd ng dne fasaalana1Iv uU.dasuilsznune 24.00 42,489.94

1a/Mar/25 | 12351 | 11 1. Gan 281Aa3 N, fnvidan 109 40.00 42,449.94

1a/Marf25 | 11152 | 22 319190 wasuwadde(dua le)Foa 500.00 41,949.94

18/Mar/25 | 11161 13 I Al T TR Fouuma un ldviathsa 1,000.00 40,949.94

18/Mar/25 | 11162 10 u Masideulnonasilossu an. Fshaiuaanan 250.00 40,699.94
Gasoline
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 March 2025
puthunnensalaea/ Uadiduaaiu-ans Yses1iui 1-31 Juray 2568

Date PV No. |E. Code| Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /3% ILT%
Tud waf | woad | lusSaed Fa/3me NeMs Receipt/"185U | Exp./118318 |Cash on Hand
- % 2
18/Mar/25 | 11163 10 Hudanua bod aalany 1979 150.00 40,549.94
R 4 = <
18/Mar/25 | 11164 | 11 U. @RNT 181083 AN. Aay 2 09 80.00 40,469.94
20/Mar/25 | 11171 10 AITAN AR RIVHZONSUNA 200.00 40,269.94
R 4 = =
21/Mar/2s | 11172 | 11 U. @RND 181083 AN. Aay 109 40.00 40,229.94
2 % == =
24/Mar/25 | 11177 | 16 INUTIHANIINDI Thoazffe (Moasasan o) 350.00 39,879.94
. S = o
25/Mar/25 | 11178| 10 ITRUGALLALARR widalnaiva 70.00 39,809.94
25/Mar/25 | 11179 | FUNVTNLNE 2 TUBUEAMUATUNT 1 MU 250.00 40,059.94
(543)12920118
== = o = o =
25/Mar/25 | 11180| a 07130 |nmamdeniad aeszln EUL\‘]%N@]ﬂ.’Iﬂ’JMﬂﬂ”I\?(T’mLRmYI 142/117 1,000.00 41,059.94
Cash Recelptjok%&g:ance Fee 142/117
25/Mar/25 | 11181 a 07131 |QEAENIW LATIAS SUNUANOR @ ”I\? LUN 142/71 1,000.00 42,059.94
Cash R OWalntenance Fee 142/71
07133 [amnmumi aaanviz 37 (@ua e unanstuaai 142/184 1,000.00 43,059.94
26/Mar/25 | 11185| a - L
C\c\\hj@emt for Maintenance Fee 142/184
26/Mar/25 | 11186 | FUNTNLNG 2 JUShEafmUaTUNT 1 MU 250.00 43,309.94
(544)12922433
—a = = = =
26/Mar/25 | 11187| 3 ‘]_IEH‘V:I NIOULNDIUA ANBULNDILIG : 908.50 42,401.44
True internet Internet cost+ service charge
156N n3uWeT giieIuTa i TN
26/Mar/25 | 11188| 3 N ¢ miﬁiﬁwwaawaﬁlﬁ 70.00 42,331.44
Mobile cost
= ¢ 4 = <
28/Mar/25 | 11189 11 U. @RNT 181083 AN. AaN 2 039 80.00 42,251.44
= = : o
31/Mar/25 | 11100 | 17 AUBALT AUNININ ATULIIAUBRIB(QUARUIRILIY) 2,500.00 39,751.44
Gardener fee
31/Mar/25 | 11101| 17 amama 1 nz Ua (lo) FusInnIIw(@uan e luriing 12,500.00 27,251.44
Gardener fee
31/Mar/25 | 11192| 5 ATUDIU UWAKITY ANNLUE 7,500.00 19,751.44
Garbage fee
19,751.44
Balance on 1-31 March 2025 47,293.94 27,542.50
ganRWAIKABYDIINH 1-31 Awran 2568 Checked
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19,751.44
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